
Throughout the school term our  
opening hours are:

Wednesday		  8.30 am - 3.30 pm
Thursday 		  12.30 pm - 3.30 pm

Price List

Prices are correct as of 19th October 2022 
(prices may change without notice)

Primary Girls Uniform
Summer Dress $ 80.00

Summer Skort (Navy) $ 37.00

Summer Shirt (Blue) $ 27.00

Winter Tunic Skirt $ 60.00

Tunic Bib $ 25.00

Wool Jumper $ 75.00

Soft Shell Jacket $ 80.00

Long Sleeve Shirt (Blue) $ 30.00

Tights (Navy) $ 15.00

Ankle Socks (3 Pack) $ 18.00

Slouch Hat $ 12.00

School Backpack $ 70.00

Secondary Girls Uniform
Summer Dress $ 80.00

Winter Skirt $ 65.00

Blazer $ 180.00

Audrey Blouse $ 35.00

Short Sleeve Blouse (White) $ 27.00

Straight Leg Pants (Navy) $ 50.00

Senior Girls Pants $ 40.00

Wool Jumper $ 75.00

Tights (Navy) $ 15.00

Ankle Socks (3 Pack) $ 18.00

Bucket Hat $ 12.00

School Backpack $ 70.00

Please contact the uniform shop:

Phone: 		  03 6122 0197 
Email: 		  southern.christian@midford.com.au

Primary Boys Uniform
Formal Shorts (Navy) $ 35.00

Formal Pants (Navy) $ 40.00

Short Sleeve Shirt (Blue) $ 27.00

Long Sleeve Shirt (Blue) $ 30.00

Primary Tie (Optional) $ 21.00

Socks (Navy, 3 Pack) $ 18.00

Wool Jumper $ 75.00

Soft Shell Jacket $ 80.00

Slouch Hat $ 12.00

School Backpack $ 70.00

Secondary Boys Uniform
Formal Shorts (Grey) $ 40.00

Formal Trouser (Grey) $ 50.00

Blazer $ 180.00

Short Sleeve Shirt (White) $ 27.00

Woollen Jumper $ 75.00

Tie $ 21.00

Socks (Grey, 3 Pack) $ 18.00

Bucket Hat $ 12.00

School Backpack $ 70.00

Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited	
75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214 
W: www.midford.com.au
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Team Sports
Netball Dress $ 60.00

Athletic Singlets $ 45.00

Basketball Singlets $ 48.00

Basketball Shorts $ 55.00

Hair Accessories
Velvet Scrunchie $ 11.00

Bow with Elastic (Gold) $ 9.00

Bow with Elastic (Navy) $ 9.00

P.E. Uniform
P.E Polo Shirt $ 37.00

P.E Shorts $ 30.00

P.E Trackpants  $ 45.00

Soft Shell Jacket $ 80.00

Sports Jacket with Stripe $ 90.00

P.E Woolen Rugby Jumper $ 110.00

Winter Beanie $ 15.00

Swimming Caps $ 5.00

Swimming Caps with SCC $ 12.00

Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited	
75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214 
W: www.midford.com.au


